
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
55 
6 

70 
92 
23 
56 
10 
24 
91 
7 

18 
8 

95 
54 
90 

Driver 
Mayer Deonarine (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
G3 Argyros 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Lucas Fercury 
Brad Majman (R) 
Brady Golan 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Cooper Shipman (R) 
Gabriel Cahan (R) 

Team 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
1:26.9410 
1:26.9903 
1:27.0608 
1:27.0839 
1:27.0873 
1:27.1529 
1:27.2547 
1:27.2582 
1:27.3032 
1:27.3155 
1:27.3252 
1:27.4010 
1:27.5850 
1:27.6350 
1:28.5057 

Diff 

0.0493 
0.1198 
0.1429 
0.1463 
0.2119 
0.3137 
0.3172 
0.3622 
0.3745 
0.3842 
0.4600 
0.6440 
0.6940 
1.5647 

Gap 

0.0493 
0.0705 
0.0231 
0.0034 
0.0656 
0.1018 
0.0035 
0.0450 
0.0123 
0.0097 
0.0758 
0.1840 
0.0500 
0.8707 

Best Speed 

100.993 
100.935 
100.854 
100.827 
100.823 
100.747 
100.630 
100.625 
100.574 
100.559 
100.548 
100.461 
100.250 
100.193 
99.207 

In Lap 
11 
13 
17 
10 
8 

15 
17 
15 
15 
15 
19 
14 
9 

12 
15 

Laps 
18 
17 
18 
16 
18 
19 
19 
18 
19 
16 
19 
19 
17 
18 
20 

Sorted on best lap timeUSF Pro Fall Combine Open Test 

USF2000 

USF2000 Test 6 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:45:00 

Indianapolis GP Circuit 2.439 miles 

10/20/2024 15:45 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Braden Eves 5/10/2019 1:24.5396
Race Record: Braden Eves 5/11/2019 1:24.7440
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